
SAMPLE CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
 
 

TO: ARCHER CONSTRUCTION   DATE: 12.12.12 
 
PROJECT NAME: SMITH RESIDENCE 
 
PROJECT NUMBER: 135 
 
SUBCONTRACT or PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:  13321 
 
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:  2 
 
COST CODE: 33000.000 
 
DESCRIPTION OF WORK:  
 
Additional footing size as per Structural Engineer’s request. 
 
 
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM:        $12,238.00 
 
NET CHANGES BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS:     $610.00 
 
CONTRACT SUM PRIOR TO THIS CHANGE ORDER:                  $12,848.00 
 
AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER:       $1,136.00 
 
NEW CONTRACT SUM INCLUDING THIS CHANGE ORDER: $13,984.00 
 
 
SUBMITTED BY: ___________________             AUTHORIZED BY:______________________ 
 
COMPANY: FRIENDLY CONCRETE    COMPANY:____________________________ 
 
TITLE: OWNER      TITLE:________________________________ 
 
DATE: 12/12/13         DATE:________________________________ 
 
IMPORTANT DISCLAIMER: THE SAMPLE FORMS PROVIDED BY ARCHER 
CONSTRUCTION INC. ARE FOR REFEFENCE ONLY.  THEY ARE NOT INTENDED TO 
SERVE AS LEGAL DOCUMENTS NOR ARE THEY SUITED TO EVERY PURPOSE.  ARCHER 
CONSTRUCTION STRONGLY RECOMMENDS THAT WHEN DRAFTING SUCH DOCUMENTS 
THE PARTY DRAFTING THE SAME CONSULT WITH AND REVIEW THE SAME WITH 
EXPERIENCED LEGAL COUNSEL.  THEREFORE, ARCHER CONSTRUCTION 
SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMS AND DENIES ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL 
CLAIMS, ACTIONS, CAUSES OF ACTION, LIABILITIES, MONETARY DAMAGES, 
JUDGMENTS, INJURIES OR DAMAGES TO PERSONS, PROPERTY OR BUSINESS ARISING 
OUT OF OR RELATED TO THE USE OF THESE SAMPLE FORMS. 

Found on Page  

One of Subcontract

Details are Good!

Archer Construction

Project Manager

           Dave Winslow

12/14/13

           Billy D. Williams


